European Human Rights

Law Review

Issue 6 2015
Table of Contents

Opinion
The United Nations at 70
Zeid Ra’ad Al Hussein

The Role of International and Domestic Law in Creating the Refugee Crisis which Faces
Europe
Charlotte Kilroy

Bulletin
Bulletin: Counter-Terrorism and Human Rights

Articles
Is the European Convention Working?
Dominic Grieve QC MP

Refugees and Human Rights: The Future of International Protection in the United Kingdom
Colin Harvey

Fundamental Rights for Irregular Migrants: Legal Entitlements to Healthcare and School
Education Across the EU28
Dr Sarah Spencer and Vanessa Hughes

Strasbourg’s Public-Private Divide and the British Bill of Rights
Alexander Williams

Case Analysis
Bouyid v Belgium—Dignity in Custody: A Slap and a Violation
John Wadham

Case and Comment
V.M. v Belgium

Kuttner v Austria
Nazarenko v Russia

Oliari v Italy

555

559
565
567

584

595

604

617

631

640
645
649
651



